
Today Friday, March 31, 2023 + -
Notice of Public Comment Hearing Monday, May 1, 2023 31 79
Preliminary witness lists Monday, May 15, 2023 45 65
Preliminary exhibit lists Monday, May 15, 2023 45 65
Deadline to propound written discovery Friday, May 19, 2023 49 61
Expert witness disclosures Monday, May 29, 2023 59 51
Pre-file written expert witness testimony Monday, May 29, 2023 59 51
Deadline to respond to written discovery Monday, June 19, 2023 80 30
Public Comment hearing Tuesday, June 20, 2023 81 29
Final witness lists Friday, June 23, 2023 84 26
Pre-filed exhibits Friday, June 23, 2023 84 26
Rebuttal expert witness disclosures Wednesday, June 28, 2023 89 21
Pre-file written supplemental/rebuttal witness testimony Wednesday, June 28, 2023 89 21
Hearing start date Wednesday, July 19, 2023
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